
U PACKAGE
Take It Easy 

Time TO Relax

MIN PRICE 

90

120

3000

3500

MASSAGE THERAPY
Foot Therapy  

Head Therapy 

Back Therapy  

Traditional Thai 

Aromatherapy 

Lomi Lomi

Swedish

Balinese Massage

U Signature 

U Miracle Massage

 

30

30

30

60

60/90

60

60

75

60

60

1500

1500

1500

3500

2000/3000

3500

2500

4500

4000

4000

BODY TREATMENT
Body Scrub

Coconut Soft Scrub             

Rice Scrub   

Coffee Scrub                          

Body Wrap

Aloe Vera Wrap                   

Detoxifying Wrap 

 (Body Scrub & Warp)            Combo

 

45

45

45

45

45

90

 

2000

2000

2000

2500

3000

5000

EXTRA Steam   15 500

Post Vita, Vita Mayni Road, Taluka Khanapur, District Sangli, Maharashtra, India - 415 311.
Spa Extension : 306 | Reservations : 02347-295299 / 399 

Email : uspa@eastineasyvita.com | www.eastineasyvita.com   Follow Us :    

• Taxes & charges as applicable.   • All Prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees. • Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 


	Page 1

