

PRICE

MIN

	U PACKAGE	MIN	PRICE
	Take It Easy	90	3000
	Time TO Relax	120	3500
	MASSAGE THERAPY		
	Foot Therapy	30	1500
	Head Therapy	30	1500
	Back Therapy	30	1500
	Traditional Thai	60	3500
-	Aromatherapy	60/90	2000/3000
- 1	Lomi Lomi	60	3500
- 1	Swedish	60	2500
	Balinese Massage	75	4500
	U Signature	60	4000
	U Miracle Massage	60	4000
- 1			
	BODY TREATMENT		
1000	Body Scrub		
	Coconut Soft Scrub	45	2000
A	Rice Scrub	45	2000
	Coffee Scrub	45	2000
	Body Wrap		
	Aloe Vera Wrap	45	2500
	Detoxifying Wrap	45	3000
	Combo (Body Scrub & Warp)	90	5000
	EXTRA Steam	15	500

• Taxes & charges as applicable. • All Prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees. • Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Post Vita, Vita Mayni Road, Taluka Khanapur, District Sangli, Maharashtra, India - 415 311. Spa Extension: 306 | Reservations: 02347-295299 / 399

Email: uspa@eastineasyvita.com | www.eastineasyvita.com Follow Us: 6

II DACKAGE